salads starters

entrees

THE

CLASSIC
CATERING

PEOPLE

Hanukkah
Menu 2025

Butternut Squash Soup 18
price per quart
Chicken Noodle Soup 20
price per quart
Petite Potato Latkes 20

silver dollar size

Cranberry, Brie & Walnut Bites 28
puff pastry, price per dozen

Petite Butternut Squash Tarts 24
ricotta, fresh herbs, price per dozen

Holiday Caesar Salad
romaine, radicchio, house made croutons,
Parmesan, Caesar dressing

serves 5: $35, 10: $65

Salad of Organic Greens
arugula, roasted maple carrots,
cranberries, salted marcona almonds,

apple cider vinaigrette
serves 5: $40, 10: $75

Beef Tenderloin

seared & oven-ready

sliced & plattered

horseradish cream: $6-1/2 pint

Glazed Corned Beef 32
first cut, price per pound, 3 Ib minimum
corned beef glaze: $5-1/2 pint

200
225

Beef Brisket 33
beef gravy, price per pound

Seared Salmon 27.50
price per pound
soy apricot or citrus glaze: $5-1/2 pint

Grilled Capon Breast 13
tomato chutney: $5-1/2 pint

Roasted Breast of Turkey 42
price per pound

Sweet & Spicy Chicken Thighs 32

dates, serves 6

Mushroom Wellington 33
serves 5, vegan

Hanukkah begins

Sunday, December 14th

sides

E Giblet Gravy

j: Beef Gravy

; Tomato Chutney
O Horseradish Cream

Apricot-Soy Glaze
Apple Sauce

Cranberry Orange Relish

Traditional Potato Latkes
entree size, price per dozen

Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes
serves 10

Sauteed Spinach with Pine Nuts
raisins, garlic, serves 10

Maple Roasted Brussels Sprouts
serves 10

Roasted Root Vegetables
parsnips, carrots, cauliflower, sweet
potatoes, brussels sprouts, serves 10

Steamed Green Beans
serves 10

Baked Cinnamon Apple

French Toast Casserole
serves 10-12

Sweet Noodle Kugel
with raisins, serves 10-12

Pimlico Cake
yellow layer cake with custard filling &
chocolate icing, 8", serves 10-12

Chocolate Babka
serves 10

Pine Nut Roll
1/2 size, serves 4-6

desserts

Classic Sweets

Hanukkah sugar cookies, rugelach,
chocolate dipped grahams,

price per dozen

Brownies

Black Bottom, Whipped Caramel or
Traditional Fudge, price per dozen

Place your order: 410.356.1666 | www.OnlineOrdering.ClassicCatering.com

6/ pint
10/ quart

8/ pint

5/1/2 pint

6/ pint

5/ pint
15/ pint

8/1/2pint
15/ pint

29

45

40

45

36

32

45

45

55

30
27

24

30



