

18

20

Butternut Squash Soup

Chicken Noodle Soup price per quart

price per quart

Hanukkah Menu 2025

2
1
7
~
S

salads

entrees

Petite Potato Latkes silver dollar size	20		
Cranberry, Brie & Walnut Bites puff pastry, price per dozen	28		
Petite Butternut Squash Tarts ricotta, fresh herbs, price per dozen	24		
Holiday Caesar Salad romaine, radicchio, house made croutons, Parmesan, Caesar dressing serves 5: \$35, 10: \$65			
Salad of Organic Greens arugula, roasted maple carrots, cranberries, salted marcona almonds, apple cider vinaigrette serves 5: \$40, 10: \$75			
Beef Tenderloin seared & oven-ready sliced & plattered horseradish cream: \$6-1/2 pint	200 225		
Glazed Corned Beef first cut, price per pound, 3 lb minimum corned beef glaze: \$5-1/2 pint	32		
Beef Brisket beef gravy, price per pound	33		
Seared Salmon price per pound soy apricot or citrus glaze: \$5-1/2 pint	27.50		
Grilled Capon Breast tomato chutney: \$5-1/2 pint	13		
Roasted Breast of Turkey price per pound	42		
Sweet & Spicy Chicken Thighs dates, serves 6	32		
Mushroom Wellington serves 5, vegan	33		

Hanukkah begins Sunday, December 14th

	Giblet Gravy	6/ pint 10/ quart
80-withs	Beef Gravy	8/ pint
	Tomato Chutney	5/1/2 pint
	Horseradish Cream	6/ pint
	Apricot-Soy Glaze	5/ pint
	Apple Sauce	15 / pint
	Cranberry Orange Relish	8/ 1/2pint 15/ pint
6S	Traditional Potato Latkes entree size, price per dozen	29
Sides	Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes serves 10	45
	Sauteed Spinach with Pine Nuts raisins, garlic, serves 10	40
	Maple Roasted Brussels Sprouts serves 10	45
	Roasted Root Vegetables parsnips, carrots, cauliflower, sweet potatoes, brussels sprouts, serves 10	36
	Steamed Green Beans serves 10	32
Frenc	Baked Cinnamon Apple French Toast Casserole serves 10-12	45
	Sweet Noodle Kugel with raisins, serves 10-12	45
Junt C	Pimlico Cake yellow layer cake with custard filling & chocolate icing, 8", serves 10-12	55
	Chocolate Babka serves 10	30
	Pine Nut Roll	27

1/2 size, serves 4-6 **Classic Sweets**

price per dozen

Brownies

Hanukkah sugar cookies, rugelach, chocolate dipped grahams,

Black Bottom, Whipped Caramel or Traditional Fudge, price per dozen 24

30